
1 x HALOLINE1 x HALOLINE

500 W

9500 lm

17 lm/W

3000 K

100

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

91%

8641 lm

500 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Standing / Bollard

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 8.39 in

Width: 6.81 in

Height: 3.66 in

Electric Electric 

System power: 500 W

Product data sheet
KSW
9.301.6810.00
LEIPZIGER LEUCHTEN

Small spots with halogen or high-pressure lamps for floodlighting historic/public buildings, open air/building sites, small sports fields, etc. -

High-quality aluminium cast housing - Socket for halogen lamps with RSC-15 - Reflectors made of highest-grade aluminium sheet, burnished

and anodized - Thermal protective glass - Silicone rubber seal - Special steel closing clips - Galvanized steel mounting bracket - Housing and

bracket painted, see table for colours 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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